

Company Name: AMTZ-4554									
Project: AMTZ-4554									
Work Description: Estimation for Main cables laying from DG Panel and Electrical room to floor DB's									
Prepared By : T.Rajesh Kumar									
Updated by : QS HO									
Date: 08-12-2025									
S No	Item Description	Units	A Quantity	Material cost	Amount	Labour rate @ % material	B Unit Rate	C=(A*B) Amount	Remarks
1	EL166-Installation of LT panel boards for main LT panel	nos	7	15,36,100	1,07,52,700		2,500	17,500	
2	EL168-Installation of fire panel	nos	1	3,15,000	3,15,000		12,000	12,000	
3	EL170-Installation of panels 1st,2nd, 3rd and 4th floor pael's-8nos	Nos	8	1,55,550	12,44,400		15,000	1,20,000	
4	EL170-Installation of panels Sub PCC-2no	No's	2	5,22,200	10,44,400		15,000	30,000	
5	EL170-Installation of panels APFC	No's	1	4,01,300	4,01,300		15,000	15,000	
7	EL154-cable tray laying 1000mm	mtrs	90	1,837	1,65,330	25%	300	27,000	
8	EL152-Cable laying 240 sqmm &300sqmm	mtrs	550	2,010	11,05,500	8%	100	55,000	
9	EL148-Cable laying 25sqmm	mts	1150	227	2,61,050	15%	45	51,750	
10	EL162-cable glanding &terminations 240&300 sqmm	No's	34	1,500	51,000		1,000	34,000	
11	EL158-cable glanding &terminations 25 sqmm	Nos	40	500	20,000		350	14,000	
12	EL155-cable tray laying 300mm	mtrs	200	1,190	2,38,000	25%	125	25,000	
13	STEL6449-Steel-MS L Angle-6000Lmm-50x5Tmm-Kgs	Kgs	300	65	19,500		40	12,000	
14	Ms fabrication	Kgs	500	65	32,500		40	20,000	
Total					1,56,50,680			4,33,250	
Add GST@18%					28,17,122			-	
Total incl.GST					1,84,67,802			4,33,250	

✓
APPROVED BY
26 DEC 2025
SOHAM MODI